Mixstegen 2023-2024, Mixstegen 2023-2024

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Zoe 16 5-7-4 592 -288 2.056 232.83
2 PSlaget 16 6-1-9 578 - 437 1.323 183.69
3 Jan 16 4-2-10 432-372 1.161 174.19
4 Togges adepter 16 4-3-9 518 -473 1.095 168.36
5 B&B 16 1-7-8 367 -337 1.089 168.14
6 Turbo 16 1-6-9 417 -412 1.012 167.06
7 Neden 16 1-6-9 414 -413 1.002 161.92
8 V + En 16 3-5-8 461 -433 1.065 161.52
9 Bick 16 1-1-14 422 -430 0.981 158.58
10 Cleo 16 2-3-11 441 -446 0.989 158.58
11 Batman 16 1-6-9 489 - 540 0.906 155.9
12 Kjell 16 1-4-11 390-415 0.940 154.8
13 Gladpac 16 2-3-11 433-484 0.895 146.12
14 PerS 16 1-5-10 394-490 0.804 142.12
15 Oliv 16 1-6-9 372-465 0.800 141.91
16 Higs 16 1-0-15 232-517 0.449 82.28

Rond 1 2023-09-14 Imp VP

Zoe - Togges adepter 36-18 15.15- 4.85

Bick - PSlaget 43-25 15.15- 4.85

Gladpac - Cleo 15-26 6.55 -13.45

V + En - Neden 25-37  6.29 -13.71

Batman - Jan 72-23  19.74- 0.26

PerS - Kjell 43-24 15.37- 4.63

Turbo - Oliv 56-20 18.28- 1.72

B&B - Higs 23-3 15.58- 4.42

Rond 2 Imp VP

Zoe - Bick 28-34  7.99 -12.01

Cleo - Togges adepter 56-33 16.18- 3.82

Neden - PSlaget 46-23 16.18- 3.82

Batman - Gladpac 16-34  4.85-15.15

PerS - V+En 25-77 0 - 20

Turbo - Jan 35-19 14.7 - 5.3

B&B - Kjell 31-15 14.7 - 5.3

Oliv - Higs 21-11 13.18-6.82

Rond 3 Imp VP

Bick - Cleo 10-20 6.82 -13.18

Neden - Zoe 0 -47 0.46 -19.54

Gladpac - Togges adepter 22-43  4.21 -15.79

V + En - PSlaget 9-37 292-17.08

Turbo - Batman 17-36  4.63 -15.37

B&B - PerS 13-33  4.42 -15.58

Oliv - Jan 11-44  2.14 -17.86

Kjell - Higs 21-13 12.61- 7.39

Rond 4 Imp VP

Cleo - Zoe 14-38  3.63 -16.37

Togges adepter - Bick 28-15 13.97- 6.03

PSlaget - Neden 54-28 16.73- 3.27

Batman - Gladpac 31-35 8.62-11.38

PerS - V+En 8-52 0.76 -19.24

Jan - Turbo 44-13 17.56- 2.44

Kjell - B&B 36-9 16.91- 3.09

Oliv - Higs 37-22 14.46- 5.54

Rond 52023-11-09 Imp VP

Zoe - Togges adepter 36-30 12.01- 7.99

Bick - Cleo 22-27 8.3 -11.7

Gladpac - PSlaget 59-37 15.99- 4.01

Batman - Neden 57-35 15.99- 4.01

Jan - V+En 7-19 6.29 -13.71

Turbo - PerS 25-38  6.03 -13.97

Oliv - Kjell 14-61  0.46 -19.54

B&B - Higs 48- 7 189 - -0.9

Rond 6 Imp VP

Zoe - Cleo 34-21 13.97- 6.03

Gladpac - Togges adepter 16-18 9.29 -10.71

Batman - Bick 35-20 14.46- 5.54

V + En - PSlaget 12-47  1.86 -18.14
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Zoe

Togges adepter
Gladpac

V + En

Kjell

Jan

Oliv

B&B

Rond 10
Zoe

Bick
Cleo
Neden
Jan

Oliv

B&B
Turbo

Togges adepter
Cleo

Gladpac

Bick

V + En

Neden

Jan

Higs

Batman

Togges adepter
Cleo

Gladpac

PerS

Kijell

B&B

Higs

PSlaget
Batman
Bick
Cleo
Neden
PerS
Turbo
Higs

Togges adepter
PSlaget
Batman
Gladpac

V + En

Kijell

PerS

Higs

Rond 11 2024-02-08
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Rond 14
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27- 8
29-21
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Imp

37-20
25-24
23-15
16-18
23-45
7 -28
13-37
45-22

Imp

62-24
60- 9
29-27
24-66
45-10
7-29
30- 8
45-14

Imp

41-14
43-28
29-38
19-52
13-21
48-10
31-16
34-15

Imp
28-4
29-26
16-30
14-30
14-28
11-36
11-13
24-12

Imp

21-29
29-10
38-7
2-31
20- 5
20-27
9-9
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Imp

29-30
4 -46
42-40
17-55
23-18
19-30
38-19
17-50

Imp

12-55
31-40
26-18
15-63
29-9
3 -66
8-31
44-33

Imp

29- 8
72-7

15.37- 4.63
12.61- 7.39
11.05- 8.95
16.73- 3.27

VP

14.93- 5.07
10.36- 9.64
12.61- 7.39
9.29 -10.71
4.01 -15.99
4.21 -15.79
3.63 -16.37
16.18- 3.82

VP

18.54- 1.46
19.92- 0.08
10.71- 9.29
0.98 -19.02
18.14- 1.86
4.01 -15.99
15.99- 4.01
17.56- 2.44

VP

16.91- 3.09
14.46- 5.54
7.1 -12.9
2.14 -17.86
7.39 -12.61
18.54- 1.46
14.46- 5.54
15.37- 4.63

VP

16.37- 3.63
11.05- 8.95
5.78 -14.22
53 -14.7
5.78 -14.22
3.45 -16.55
9.29 -10.71
13.71- 6.29

VP

7.39 -12.61
15.37- 4.63
17.56- 2.44
2.76 -17.24
14.46- 5.54
7.69 -12.31
10 - 10
14.7 - 5.3

VP

9.64 -10.36
0.98 -19.02
10.71- 9.29
1.46 -18.54
11.7 - 8.3

6.55 -13.45
15.37- 4.63
2.14 -17.86

VP

0.87 -19.13
7.1 -12.9
12.61- 7.39
0.36 -19.64
15.58- 4.42
0 - 20
3.82 -16.18
13.45- 6.55

VP

15.79- 4.21
20 - O
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53-13
31-34
24-0

18-39
15-37
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Imp

14-49
54-17
25-50
37-19
28-20
31-26
17-30
51-9
Imp

23-52
7 -40
4 -41
42- 8
31-7
10-37
22-25
30-14

18.78- 1.22
8.95 -11.05
16.37- 3.63
4.21 -15.79
4.01 -15.99
5.3 -14.7

VP

1.86 -18.14
18.41- 1.59
3.45 -16.55
15.15- 4.85
12.61- 7.39
11.7 - 8.3

6.03 -13.97
19.02- 0.98

VP

2.76 -17.24
2.14 -17.86
1.59 -18.41
18 - 2
16.37- 3.63
3.09 -16.91
8.95 -11.05
14.7 - 5.3



